OUTBOUND

Safe
Harbor

5:27a

5:57a

6:31a

6:39a

OUTBOUND - Saturdays to Airport/Linden INBOUND -

South Airport/ Colma Safe

Safe
Harbor

o | A | s | s | c | A | 0

6:03a

6:28a

6:46a

8:15a

OUTBOUND - Sundays to Airport/Linden

Safe
Harbor

o | A | s | s | c | A 0

6:07a

6:34a

6:46a

8:01a

Tickets available on

SamTrans Mobile

Traveling to/from

Safe Harbor

= Route 138

- Weekdays to Airport/Linden

Colma Airport/ Airport/
BART Linden Linden
5:39a

— 6:10a 5:33p
6:43a —

— 6:52a 7:00p

Colma Airport/ Airport/

BART Linden Linden
— 6:15a 5:01p
— 6:40a —

6:58a — 5:39p

8:27a = _

Colma Airport/ Airport/
BART Linden Linden
— 6:15a —
— 6:42a 5:00p

6:58a — —

8:13a — 6:09p

_— Call 1-800-660-4287
«+]0] w] £ | @ FEbpespi

INBOUND - Weekdays to Safe Harbor

Saturdays to Safe Harbor

INBOUND - Sundays to Safe Harbor

South Airport/ Colma Safe

Utah BART Harbor

— 4:42p 4:54p
5:38p — 5:48p
— 6:42p 6:54p
7:05p — 7:15p

Utah BART Harbor

5:06p — 5:13p
— 5:28p 5:40p
5:44p — 5:51p
— 6:30p 6:42p

South Airport/ Colma Safe

Utah BART Harbor

— 3:56p 4:08p
5:05p — 5:12p
— 5:28p 5:40p
6:14p — 6:21p

samtrans.com/routes/138 SamIrans

Effective 06/15/25 INNNNENE



