

OUTBOUND - Weekdays to Airport/Linden			
Safe Harbor	Colma BART	Airport/ Linden	
D	А	В	
5:27a	5:39a	_	
5:57a	_	6:10a	
6:31a	6:43a	—	
6:39a	_	6:52a	

OUTBOUND - Saturdays to Airport/Linden			
Safe Harbor	Colma BART	Airport/ Linden	
D	А	В	
6:03a	_	6:15a	
6:28a	—	6:40a	
6:46a	6:58a	—	
8:15a	8:27a	_	

OUTBOUND - Sundays to Airport/Linden			
Safe Harbor	Colma BART	Airport/ Linden	
D	А	В	
6:07a	_	6:15a	
6:34a	—	6:42a	
6:46a	6:58a	—	
8:01a	8:13a	—	

INBOUND - Weekdays to Safe Harbor			
Airport/ Linden	South Airport/ Utah	Colma BART	Safe Harbor
В	С	Α	D
—	—	4:42p	4:54p
5:33p	5:38p	—	5:48p
—	—	6:42p	6:54p
7:00p	7:05p	_	7:15p

INBOUND - Saturdays to Safe Harbor

Airport/ Linden	South Airport/ Utah	Colma BART	Safe Harbor
В	С	Α	D
5:01p	5:06p	—	5:13p
—	—	5:28p	5:40p
5:39p	5:44p	_	5:51p
_	_	6:30p	6:42p

INBOUND - Sundays to Safe Harbor			
Airport/ Linden	South Airport/ Utah	Colma BART	Safe Harbor
В	С	Α	D
_	_	3:56p	4:08p
5:00p	5:05p	—	5:12p
—	—	5:28p	5:40p
6:09p	6:14p	—	6:21p



samtrans.com/routes/138 SamTrans Effective 06/15/25